MH Code revision PA 290, 1995, effective 3/27/96: All board member terms were extended 3 months to end on 3/31, and thereafter be 3 year terms

Bay-Arenac Behavioral Health Authority

April 1, 2024 through March 31, 2025

County Elected to Come Under PA 258, effective 8/8/75

Board of Directors

Original Board Appointed 9/23/63

Name

Richard Byrne

Address

710 E. Whitefeather

Phone/Email

H: 989-879-3161
C:989-313-7217

Term

4/1/22 to 3/31/25

County
Representation

Bay

Chair Pinconning, M| 48650 redhorse2121@yahoo.com
Robert Pawlak H: 989-893-5623
260 N. Pine Ri
Vice Chair 60N. Pine Road C: 989-233-7320 4/1/22 t0 3/31/25 Bay
R . Bay City, M| 48708
Parliamentarian bopav@aol.com
Patrick McFarland 83 Bay Shore Drive 989-225-2961
4/1/24 1/27 B
Treasurer Bay City, MI 48706 pjmcfarland52@gmail.com /1/24 10 3/31/ ay
Chris Girard 100 Braddock Street 989-450-7827
4/1/22 to 3/31/25 B
Secretary Bay City, M| 48708 cgirard1@msn.com /1/22t03/31/ ay
27 River Trail 989-501-6565
Tim B, k 4/1/2 1/2 B
'm Banasza Bay City, M| 48706 tim27mary@aol.com /1/23 10 3/31/26 ay
. 306 Scheurmann Street | 585-734-6847
Patrick Conley Essexville, M1 48732 conleypat@gmail.com 4/1/24 10 3/31/27 Bay
200 N. Powell Road C: 989-737-8808
Jerome Crete Essexville, MI 48732 jtcrete@yahoo.com 4/1/23 10 3/31/26 Bay
H: 989-654-3202
7127 Morley R
sally Mrozinski Morley Road C: 989-941-5173 (Use First) 4/1/22 to 3/31/25 Arenac
Sterling, MI 48659 L .
smrozinski@arenaccountymi.gov
I 693 North Carter Road C: 989-697-5509
Kathy Niemiec 4/1/23 to 3/31/26 Ba
v Linwood, M| 48634 niemieck@baycounty.net /1/23103/31/ v
. PO Box 854 H: 989-846-9829
Carole O'B 23/2 1/2 A
arole rien Standish, Ml 48658 caroleo3@sbcglobal.net 4/23/24 10 3/31/27 renac
H: 989-659-3106
E
Pamela Schumacher 405 East Munger Road | ggq 415 9497 4/1/24 10 3/31/27 Bay

Munger, Ml 48747

pschumacher82@gmail.com
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